
Government Procurement Card October to December 2019

Staffordshire Fire & Rescue Service

Trans Date Department Beneficiary Amount Expenditure Purpose
MCC 

Code
Mcc description

13-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 36.46 BA CELL EQUIPMENT 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

14-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 93.32 2 FLIPCHART EASELS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

08-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 12.48 COMBINATION PADLOCKS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

09-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 44.97 CROCKERY & CUTLERY 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

22-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs CURRYS ONLINE 189.00 WASHING MACHINE- BA CELL TRAINING EQUIPMENT 5732 Electronic sales

25-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs DSA THEORY TEST 21.00 LGV THEORY TEST FEE 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

15-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs DSA THEORY TEST 21.00 LGV THEORY TEST FEE 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

05-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs DSA THEORY TEST 21.00 LGV THEORY TEST FEE 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

13-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs OU FINANCE MOTO 1,400.00 DATA MANAGEMNT MODULE 8220 Colleges, univ, pro schools, junior colleges

19-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs THEORY TEST PRO 23.00 MONTHLY DRIVING SUBSRIPTION - THEORY TEST PRO 5734 Computer software stores

19-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs THEORY TEST PRO 23.00 MONTHLY DRIVING SUBSRIPTION - THEORY TEST PRO 5734 Computer software stores

19-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs THEORY TEST PRO 23.00 MONTHLY DRIVING SUBSRIPTION - THEORY TEST PRO 5734 Computer software stores

09-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WEST MIDLANDS EMPLOYER 68.00 W'MIDLANDS COACHING & MENTORING POOL 7392 Consulting, management, and public relations svcs

22-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WILD PHEASANT HOTEL (141.67) CREDIT REFUND - CAMCELLATION 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

19-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WILD PHEASANT HOTEL 283.33 SRT COURSE 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

15-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WILD PHEASANT HOTEL 354.17 SRT COURSE 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

09-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WILD PHEASANT HOTEL 2,125.00 SFRBO, SRT & BOAT COURSE 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

08-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WM MORRISON FOOD.COM 67.80 FOOD ITEMS FOR HQ CANTEEN 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

25-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WM MORRISON FOOD.COM 91.90 TRAINING COURSE REFRESHMENTS 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

21-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUD 118.00 MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION FOR ADOBE SOFTWARE 5734 Computer software stores

21-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUD 118.00 MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION FOR ADOBE SOFTWARE 5734 Computer software stores
21-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUD 118.00 MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION FOR ADOBE SOFTWARE 5734 Computer software stores

30-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBK 65TY2QJ7U2 398.54 ADVERTISEMENT CAMPAIGN 7311 Advertising services

08-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBK 67PBZNA7U2 600.00 ADVERTISEMENT CAMPAIGN 7311 Advertising services

31-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBK AAKJAQE7U2 6.87 ADVERTISEMENT CAMPAIGN 7311 Advertising services

31-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBK EK2EGPJ7U2 200.00 ADVERTISEMENT CAMPAIGN 7311 Advertising services
29-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs FIREPRO 300.00 FIREPRO CONFERENCE 2019 7922 Theatrical producers(excl motion pix),ticket agncy

04-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs MAILCHIMP    MONTHLY 28.74 MONTHLY PLAN FOR EMAIL SUBSCRIBER EMAIL REMINDERS 5968 Direct marketing-continuity/subscription merchants

04-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs MAILCHIMP    MONTHLY 27.28 MONTHLY PLAN FOR EMAIL SUBSCRIBER EMAIL REMINDERS 5968 Direct marketing-continuity/subscription merchants

04-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs MAILCHIMP    MONTHLY 27.28 MONTHLY PLAN FOR SUBSCRIBER EMAIL REMINDERS 5968 Direct marketing-continuity/subscription merchants

22-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs PAYPAL  CREATIVECOM (24.00) REVERSAL OF TRANSACTION 7392 Consulting, management, and public relations svcs

22-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs PAYPAL  CREATIVECOM (24.00) REVERSAL OF TRANSACTION 7392 Consulting, management, and public relations svcs

06-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs PAYPAL  CREATIVECOM 24.00 ADVERTISEMENT CAMPAIGN 7392 Consulting, management, and public relations svcs

06-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs PAYPAL  CREATIVECOM 24.00 CREDITED IN FULL 7392 Consulting, management, and public relations svcs

06-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs PAYPAL  CREATIVECOM 24.00 CREDITED IN FULL 7392 Consulting, management, and public relations svcs

06-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs PAYPAL  CREATIVECOM 24.00 ADVERTISEMENT CAMPAIGN 7392 Consulting, management, and public relations svcs

14-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK O46SN8HW5 29.99 WORKSTATION CHAIR FOR WOMBOURNE STN 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

11-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK XP8M74OZ5 29.99 WORKSTATION CHAIR FOR WOMBOURNE STN 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

14-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK XV7DM8HA5 29.99 WORKSTATION CHAIR FOR WOMBOURNE STN 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

28-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 14.12 LIMESCALE REMOVER - STAFFORD STN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

27-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 13.72 CUTLERY - RUGELEY STN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

19-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 33.77 T-CARD BOARD - STAFFORD STN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

04-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 2.84 CLOCK FOR INCIDENT COMMAND PACK - PENKRIDGE STN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

18-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 18.97 CUTLERY FOR COMMUNITY FIRE STATIONS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

18-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 12.07 TAPE FOR LABEL MAKER - STONE STN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

16-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 91.66 FRIDGE - WHITE WATCH STAFFORD 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

08-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs CUT MY PLASTIC 31.49 PLASTIC FOR INCIDENT COMMAND BOARD 5085 Industrial supplies not elsewhere classified

11-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI 9.00 REPLACEMENT LOCKER AND DRAWER KEYS STAFFORD STN 7399 Business services-not elsewhere classified

13-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs MARQUIS DRIVE VISITORS 20.00 ANIMAL RESCUE COURSE 5814 Fast food restaurants
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31-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.CFOASERVICES.CO.UK 350.00 NFCC CONFERENCE 8699 Organizations, membership-not elsewhere classified

19-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs ARGOS LTD 9.99 HDMI COMPUTER CABLE 5310 Discount stores

07-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs MOODLE 283.27 TRAINING MODULE SOFTWARE 5045 Computers, computer peripheral equipment, software

19-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs PAVILION PUBLISHING AN 840.00 EXCELLENCE IN FIRE AWARDS CEREMONY 5192 Books,periodicals and newspapers

08-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.ICO.ORG.UK 2,900.00 DATA PROTECTION FEE 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

21-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs HALFORDS 410 33.33 WIPER BLADES 5940 Bicycle shops-sales and service

20-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs LOCHSIDE HOUSE HOTEL 275.00 3 JETS MEMBERS TO VISIT EMERGENCY ONE 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

20-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs LOCHSIDE HOUSE HOTEL 275.00 JETS MEMBERS TO VISIT EMERGENCY ONE 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

04-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs MCDONALDS 1383 24.27 CREW WELFARE - TAMWORTH APPLIANCE ON INCIDENT 5814 Fast food restaurants

15-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs TAILORED BRANDING 80.00 WAISTCOATS - SAFE+SOUND DELIVERY STAFF & VOLUNTEERS5137 Men's/women's/children's uniforms/commercial cloth

15-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs BREWERS FAYRE 41518225 14.67 STRATEGIC INCIDENT COMMAND COURSE 5812 Eating places, restaurants

10-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs LICHFIELD TV SST 8.50 NFCC  HR MANAGERS FORUM 4112 Passenger railways

25-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 2.00 PARKING - PARTNERSHIP MTG 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

14-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 1.67 PARKING - STRATEGIC FAMILIES P'SHIP MTG STAFFORD 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

10-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs TFL TRAVEL CH 4.80 TUBE TRAVEL - FCG 4111 Transprtn-subrbn & local comtr psngr, incl ferries

11-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 129.22 HOME SAFETY COMMITTEE & PREVENTN COMMITTEE 4112 Passenger railways

06-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 10.00 THE EXCELLENCE IN FIRE AWARDS 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

23-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs CAFFE NERO 437 MARSHAM 2.75 REPAID PURCHASE 5814 Fast food restaurants

23-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs TFL TRAVEL CH 4.80 TUBE TRAVEL - FCG 4111 Transprtn-subrbn & local comtr psngr, incl ferries

04-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs TFL TRAVEL CH 4.80 TUBE TRAVEL - FCG 4111 Transprtn-subrbn & local comtr psngr, incl ferries

19-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 26.71 DEPLOYMENT PLANNING WORKSHOP 4112 Passenger railways

11-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 76.62 TRAIN TRAVEL TO FCG 4112 Passenger railways

05-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 30.17 TRAIN TRAVEL TO REGIONAL MEETING 4112 Passenger railways

09-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 58.51 TRAIN TRAVEL TO FCG 4112 Passenger railways

09-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 32.15 TRAIN - REGIONAL ESMCP MEETING 4112 Passenger railways

08-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE.COM 26.71 NOTTINGHAM FOR RPM FORUM 4112 Passenger railways

23-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 10.00 PARKING -ATTEND FCG 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

21-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 10.00  IR WORKSHOP 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

12-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 10.00 RPM FORUM 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

04-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 10.00 FCG LONDON 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

01-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 16.44 PLASTIC TUBS FOR MDT CHARGER 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores
29-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 13.29 DYMO CHARGER CABLE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

10-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 372.66 CLEAR ONE PHONE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

28-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 12.22 IPHONE SCREEN PROTECTORS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

22-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 3.28 HDMI CONNECTOR 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

21-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 11.62 TABLET CASE TO REPLACE BROKEN ONE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

21-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 6.59 KIT MARKABLE PENS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

19-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 105.03 MICROPHONE SET 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

07-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 10.82 NEW CHARGER FOR LABEL PRINTER 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

22-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 221.17 MEMORY UPGRADE IN EXISTING PC'S 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

24-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 34.28 VGA ADAPTR 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

20-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 13.87 MOBILE FOR NEW FIRE APPLIANCE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

06-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 29.87 PLASTIC TUBS FOR MDT CHAGERS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

19-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER FARNELL 125.34 PHONE CHARGERS 5065 Electrical parts and equipment

31-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs TT INTERLINK LTD 25.00 USB CARD 5533 Automotive parts, accessories stores
24-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs UKFAST.NET LTD 80.00 DOMAIN RENEWAL 4816 Computer network/information services

24-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CAPTIVATE SUBS 28.30 ADOBE CAPTIVATE AUTHORING LICENCE 5734 Computer software stores

24-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CAPTIVATE SUBS 28.30 ADOBE LICENCE - CAPTIVATE 5734 Computer software stores

24-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CAPTIVATE SUBS 28.30 CAPTIVATE AUTHORING LICENCE 5734 Computer software stores

22-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMADEUS NEC 11.92 BEVERAGE - NEC WORLD SKILLS 5811 Caterers

22-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMADEUS NEC 16.21 BEVERAGE - NEC WORLD SKILLS 5811 Caterers

30-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 19.98 CABLE TIDY 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores
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08-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs BRITISH STANDARDS 246.00 RESCUE CELL EQUIPMENT 7399 Business services-not elsewhere classified

06-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs DIMENSIONS TRAINING SO 114.52 FUNCTIONAL SKILLS TRAINING COURSE 8220 Colleges, univ, pro schools, junior colleges

04-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs DIMENSIONS TRAINING SO 218.47 LEVEL 2 FUNCTIONAL SKILLS EXAM 8220 Colleges, univ, pro schools, junior colleges

22-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs LAS IGUANAS 28.33 NEC WORLD SKILLS 5812 Eating places, restaurants

29-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs OMRON-HEALTHCARE.COM/E 13.28 BP MONITOR SLEEVE 5047 Dental/lab/med/ophthalmic hosp equip & supplies

29-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs OPEN STUDY COLLEGE 624.17 ILM 3 OPEN LEARNING COURSE 8299 Schools & educational svc-not elsewhere classified

29-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs OPEN STUDY COLLEGE 624.17 ILM 3 OPEN LEARNING COURSE 8299 Schools & educational svc-not elsewhere classified

30-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs PAYPAL  ROSPA 360.00 IOSH COURSE 8398 Organizations, charitable and social services

29-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs PAYPAL  ROSPA 360.00 IOSH COURSE 8398 Organizations, charitable and social services

11-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs PEARSON ED LTD 63.00 LEVEL 2 MATHS CERT FOR FIRE FIGHTER 8299 Schools & educational svc-not elsewhere classified

21-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs SUBWAY 23.84 WORLD SKILLS EVENT 5814 Fast food restaurants

23-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 9.92 NEC(STRIKE ACTN REQUIRED ALTERNATIVE TICKET ) 4112 Passenger railways

20-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 45.13 WORLD SKILLS EVENT 4112 Passenger railways

18-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 87.05 WORLD SKILLS EVENT 4112 Passenger railways

25-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE.COM 385.12 NFCC APPRENTICESHIP FORUM 4112 Passenger railways

15-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs TRAVELODGE 57.49 NFCC  EPAO MEETING 3615 Travelodge

30-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 10.00 APPRIENTICESHIPS FORUM LONDON 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

06-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 10.00 AWARDS CEREMONY 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

06-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 10.00 THE EXCELLENCE IN FIRE AWARDS 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

14-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WEST MIDLANDS EMPLOYER 230.00 ASSOCIATE PARTNER SERVICES - MEMBERSHIP 7392 Consulting, management, and public relations svcs

16-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs ASTON COURT DERBY LLP 132.16 NATIONAL BLACK POLICE ASSOCIATION MTG 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

22-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs MARKS&SPENCER PLC SACA 26.10 CIC BOARD MEETING 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

28-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 58.50 FLASKS FOR PUMP AND KITCHEN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

14-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 16.03 MOBILE DOORBELL FOR COMMUNITY GROUPS - BURTON STN5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

05-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 6.67 PICTURE FRAME LICHFIELD COMMUNITY ROOM 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

07-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs B&M RETAIL LTD 14.35 BAKING TRAYS FOR LICHFIELD KITCHEN WARE 5310 Discount stores

07-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs T K MAXX 14.98 CROCKERY - LICHFIELD STATION 5331 Variety stores

18-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs TVLICENSING.CO.UK 154.50 TV LICENSING - BELGRAVE STATION 7392 Consulting, management, and public relations svcs

29-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WM MORRISONS STORE 4.80 REPLACEMENT GLASSES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

13-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.PUREFITNESSANDSPOR 124.17 GYM BENCH -LICHFIELD STN 5941 Sporting goods stores

06-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs DIXONS 249.17 TV ELS CSV URGENT FIT 5732 Electronic sales

14-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs HOLIDAY INN EXPRES 7.00 HULL SEED PARKING 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

13-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs HOLIDAY INN EXPRES 151.20 HULL SEED HOTEL 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

02-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs RADWELL INTERNATIONAL 61.79 PROJECTOR REPAIR 5065 Electrical parts and equipment

02-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs RADWELL INTERNATIONAL 308.96 PROJECTOR REPAIR 5065 Electrical parts and equipment

13-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs THE HEAD OF STEAM 16.25 HULL SEED 5813 Bar,lounge,disco,nightclub,tavern-alcoholic drinks

12-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WM MORRISONS STORE 21.60  PRINCIPAL OFFICER VISIT REFRESHMENTS 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

02-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.GOOUTDOORS.CO.UK (67.50) FULL CREDIT - GOODS RETURNED 5941 Sporting goods stores

13-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.GOOUTDOORS.CO.UK 67.50 GOODS RETURNED & FULL CREDIT RECEIVED 5941 Sporting goods stores

22-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs ACORNSERVICES 8.40 CLIPS FOR APPLIANCES 5013 Motor vehicle supplies and new parts

24-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs GEO WASHINGTON G & CC 131.67 NEW VEHICLE CONFERENCE 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

29-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs SCREWFIX STAFFORD 95.64 ANCILLARIES & FIRE INVESTIGATN KIT 5211 Building materials, lumber stores

30-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs TIMBERLAND 90.00 TIMBER FOR GAINING ENTRY EQUIPMENT 5211 Building materials, lumber stores

06-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WAYSIDE ADHESIVES LTD 70.74 TAC CLOTHS FOR BA SETS 5533 Automotive parts, accessories stores

20-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 160.06 WALL PLANNERS 2020 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

17-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs ARGOS RETAIL GROUP 46.00 SHOWER MATS AND FLOOR BOARDS FOR FIRE STN 5310 Discount stores

18-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs TVLICENSING.CO.UK 154.50 TV LICENSING - NEWCASTLE STATION 7392 Consulting, management, and public relations svcs

10-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs GEORGE HOTEL 81.58 STATN MANAGER NATIONAL DIM USER GROUP MTG 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

17-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs SKINNY KITTEN 6.54 OFF STATION MEETING 5812 Eating places, restaurants

11-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 10.00 FOG COURSE MANCHESTR 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

14-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 10.00 HEALTH&SAFETY EVENT 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

18-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.PARRS.CO.UK 314.00 SACK TRUCK 5072 Hardware equipment and supplies
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17-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD T/O 13.80 CWG 2022 RESILIENCE MTG 4112 Passenger railways

14-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs VIRGIN TRAINS 37.50  IMPROVING RISK MANAGEMENT COURSE 4112 Passenger railways

29-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs NCP STAFFORD GUILDHALL 3.20 VISION STAFFORDSHIRE WORKSHOP 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

29-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs NCP STAFFORD GUILDHALL 3.20 VISION STAFFORDSHIRE WORKSHOP 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

16-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs STOKE ON TRENT CAR PAR 10.00 PARKING - LEADERSHIP BOARD MEETING 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

27-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 TOLL FEES 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls

23-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 TOLL FEES 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls

17-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 TOLL FEE 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls

09-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 TOLL FEE 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls

30-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 TOLL FEE 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls

28-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 TOLL FEE 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls

21-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 TOLL FEE 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls

15-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 TOLL FEE 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls

08-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 TOLL FEE 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls

14-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 TOLL FEE 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls

04-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 TOLL FEE 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls

04-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 10.00  LEADERSHIP WORKSHOP 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

14-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 24.95 NFCC COUNCIL MEETING 4112 Passenger railways

14-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 10.00 NFCC COUNCIL MEETING 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

13-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 10.00 NFCC COUNCIL PRE MEETING 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

04-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 10.00 NFCC PEOPLE ENGAGEMENT FORUM 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

06-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 10.00 THE CSLE BOARD MEETING 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

09-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.DISCLOSURESERV 204.00 DISCLOSURE SERVICES 7392 Consulting, management, and public relations svcs

05-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs GRAY MANOR HOTEL 62.50 HMA COURSE FEE 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

14-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs MCDONALDS 24.95 CREW WELFARE - TAMWORTH APPLIANCE ON INCIDENT 5814 Fast food restaurants

20-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs SCREWFIX DIRECT 16.66 MICROMETER 5211 Building materials, lumber stores

25-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs SP   RIBBLE EUROPE 220.00 OPERATIOAL HELMETS 5734 Computer software stores

03-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs STEROPLAST LTD 177.67 NEW TRAUMA BAG RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT 5047 Dental/lab/med/ophthalmic hosp equip & supplies

14-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 87.50 AVON CULTURE PRESENTATION 3811 Premier inn

25-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs MCDONALDS 2.15 FI INVESTIGATION 5814 Fast food restaurants

10-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs ROYAL STOKE A&E COSTA 4.00 WELFARE REFRESHMENTS 5811 Caterers

22-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs TIMPSON LTD 11.04 LOCKER KEYS - RUGELEY FIRE STN 7251 Hat cleaning shops, shoe repair shops, shoe shine

07-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WM MORRISONS STORE 10.00 KITCHEN EQUIPMENT 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

08-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 16.57 REFILL CARTRIDGES 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

23-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs HALLMARK HOTEL 230.00 HEFORSHE CONFERENCE IN HULL 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

18-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs OYSTER AUTO-TOP UP 20.00 OYSTER TOP UP 4112 Passenger railways

16-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 312.08 POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA COURSE 3811 Premier inn

07-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 72.00 STRATEGIC INCIDENT COMMAND COURSE 3811 Premier inn

02-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 72.08 DIVERSITY OFFICER MEETING 3811 Premier inn

02-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 72.08 DIVERSITY OFFICER MEETING 3811 Premier inn

28-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs TRAVELODGE 97.70 FIRE AID MEETING 3615 Travelodge

14-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.CFOASERVICES.CO.UK 350.00 THE NFCC PREVENT CONFERENCE 8699 Organizations, membership-not elsewhere classified

08-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs LEAMINGTON SPA SSTP 8.50 PARKING - HMICFRS EVENT 4112 Passenger railways

08-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs LEAMINGTON SPA STATION 117.50 HMICFRS EVENT 4112 Passenger railways

27-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs MARKS&SPENCER PLC SACA 31.60 WELFARE- STAFFORD CREW&FI OFFICERS INC INVESTIGATN 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

30-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs TURPIN44(0)01767604800 49.56 APM PROJECT MANAGEMENT SUPPORTING LITERATURE 5965 Direct marketing-combination catalog/retail merch.

24-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs GE SCRAGG & SONS LTD 131.00 MOT & LANE FEE 4131 Bus lines

17-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs GE SCRAGG & SONS LTD 94.00 MOT & LANE FEE 4131 Bus lines

05-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 527.50 TRAINING COURSE 3811 Premier inn

11-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 486.67 SCANIA MAINTENANCE TRAINING COURSE 3811 Premier inn

25-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs TECALEMIT GARAGE EQUIP 143.64 SPECIALISED BATTERY 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

17-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs RAPID RACKING 597.00 RACKING FOR CADETS COURSES. 5712 Equip, furniture, home furnshngs strs (excpt appl)
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14-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA STORES 4483 4.97 FOOD ITEMS FOR HQ CANTEEN 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

10-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA SUPERSTORE 5.86 FOOD ITEMS FOR HQ CANTEEN 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

04-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA SUPERSTORE 6.30 FOOD ITEMS FOR HQ CANTEEN 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

11-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs DMC SALES AND SERVICE 25.00 TILL ROLLS 5046 Commercial equipment, not elsewhere classified

06-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs TESCO STORES 2850 2.40 FOOD ITEMS FOR HQ CANTEEN 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

01-01-2020 Fire Service-Staffs TESCO STORES 5851 19.68 FRUIT AND VEG - HQ CANTEEN 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

14-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WING LEE CHINESE GROCE 8.45 CHINESE FOOD ITEMS FOR HQ CANTEEN 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

04-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WING LEE CHINESE GROCE 3.38 FOOD ITEMS FOR HQ CANTEEN 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

06-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs EB  INSTITUTION OF FIR 130.00 IFE CONFERENCE NOVEMBER 2019 7399 Business services-not elsewhere classified

18-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON PRIME (4.00) AMAZON PRIME REFUND 5968 Direct marketing-continuity/subscription merchants

18-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON PRIME A932H3RF5 79.00 AMAZON PRIME - ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP 5968 Direct marketing-continuity/subscription merchants

03-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON PRIME MO9SP3ZD4 7.99 AMAZON PRIME POSTAGE 5968 Direct marketing-continuity/subscription merchants

03-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON PRIME PH3240J15 7.99 AMAZON PRIME 5968 Direct marketing-continuity/subscription merchants

18-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK 5H6W18DQ5 14.19 HP350 BLACK INK CARTRIDGE 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

25-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK MO2CF76U4 47.37 3 X WIRELESS KEYBOARDS AND MOUSE 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

15-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK MO63V3PO4 26.33 TYRE GAUGE AND INSULATED MILK JUG 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

12-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 9.99 VGA TO HDMI ADAPTER LEAD 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

13-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 6.83 HEAD TORCH AND BATTERIES 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

06-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 16.67 TRI COLOUR INK CARTRIDGE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

18-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 5.82 PATHFINDER 21 HEADTORCH 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

19-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 28.82 VELLUM PAPER AND HDMI ADAPTER 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

10-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 6.66 20 X LR44 BATTERIES 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

18-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs ARCO LTD 144.76 PPE HELMETS 5137 Men's/women's/children's uniforms/commercial cloth

08-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs ARCO LTD 63.98 PPE GLOVES, HELMET 5137 Men's/women's/children's uniforms/commercial cloth

11-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs ISO/CS 95.31 ISO 22301 BCM STANDARD 2741 Miscellaneous publishing and printing

29-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 2.17 SBC PARKING 5968 Direct marketing-continuity/subscription merchants

27-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs THE BRAND WAREHOUSE 287.50 HI VIZ WAISTCOATS 5691 Men's and women's clothing stores

06-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs THE BRAND WAREHOUSE 15.00 ARTWORK FOR HI VIZ WAISTCOATS 5691 Men's and women's clothing stores

05-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs VIRGIN TRAINS 13.80 LRF COORD GROUP MTG 4112 Passenger railways

19-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CAPTIVATE SUBS 28.30 SOFTWARE - 5 EXISTING E-LEARNING MODULES PLUS HSRM 5734 Computer software stores

19-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CAPTIVATE SUBS 28.30 SOFTWARE FOR ELEARNING MODULES 5734 Computer software stores

19-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CAPTIVATE SUBS 28.30 SOFTWARE LICENCE FOR 5 H&S E-LEARNING+ NEW HSRM 5734 Computer software stores

16-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE STOCK 19.99 IMAGE RIGHTS FOR H&S LEARNING MODULES HSRM 5734 Computer software stores

16-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE STOCK 19.99 IMAGES RIGHTS - HEALTH SAFETY & RISK MANAGEMENT 5734 Computer software stores

16-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE STOCK 19.99 IMAGES LICENCE - 5 H&S E-LEARNING PLUS NEW HSRM 5734 Computer software stores

21-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 66.58 FOOTRESTS - DSE & FIRE WARDEN TABARDS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

16-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs CARTOONSTOCK LTD 228.00 2020 H&S CALENDAR 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

18-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs CASTLE GROUP LTD 333.33 RESIDENTIAL HAV'S TRAINING COURSE FEB 2020 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

18-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs CASTLE GROUP LTD 426.67 RESIDENTIAL HAV'S TRAINING COURSE FEB 2020 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

18-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs CASTLE GROUP LTD 500.00 RESIDENTIAL HAV'S TRAINING COURSE FEB 2020 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

31-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs M6 TOLL 5.58 REGIONAL AUDIT MEETING 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls

09-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs MAPVISUALSL 650.00 SLIP TRIP AND FALLS CAMPAIGN 5943 Office, school supply, and stationery stores

11-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs MAPVISUALSL 25.00 WINTER BURNING ISSUES 5943 Office, school supply, and stationery stores

25-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 25.00 WIFI - OFFICERS LOG IN TO SFRS DURING AUDITING 3811 Premier inn

22-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 49.45 ADVANCED CAPTIVATE TRAINING COURSE 4112 Passenger railways

21-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs NCP LIMITED 20.83 WILDFIRE CONFERENCE 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

12-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 9.03 CABLE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

27-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN (247.98) FULL CREDIT FOR HOTEL BOOKING 3811 Premier inn

22-11-2019 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 247.98 CANCELLED & FULL CREDIT RECEIVED 3811 Premier inn

02-12-2019 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 164.98 MDT FITS FOR  APPLIANCES 3811 Premier inn

04-10-2019 Fire Service-Staffs THUNDERHEADENGINEERING 905.42 PYROSIM LICENCE RENEWAL 5734 Computer software stores
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